
 
From: ControlPreAlert@fedex.com 
Sent: Thu Dec 04 14:16:37 GMT 2025 
To: "eistc@eistcmail.emea.fedex.com"  
Subject: FW: Pre-alert for AWB (Re-Export 3151000) 
Attachments: IP Import Declaration.pdf;IP Export Customs Instructions.PDF;Commercial Invoice.pdf;Label.pdf

 
From: Sheila Boyd <sheila.boyd@hilger-crystals.co.uk> 
Sent: Thursday, December 4, 2025 2:12:15 PM (UTC+00:00) Dublin, Edinburgh, Lisbon, London 
To: ControlPreAlert ControlPreAlert <ControlPreAlert@fedex.com> 
Cc: Shipping <Shipping@hilger-crystals.co.uk> 
Subject: [EXTERNAL] Pre-alert for AWB (Re-Export 3151000) 

 
Caution! This email originated outside of FedEx. Please do not open attachments or click links from an unknown or suspicious origin.

 
Dear FedEx
The following AWB 886723464628 is a Partial Re-Export relating to the attached IP Import entry via DHL AWB 4568290963/Declaration 
25GBCV6JY3JRS04AR9.
Description: 1 x 4x4 plastic pixel scintillation array, EJ204 coated, used for imaging purposes and 1 x 4x4 plastic pixel scintillation array, 
EJ230 coated, used for imaging purposes
Total Qty: 2
Total Value: €3,158.00 (Three Thousand, One Hundred and Fifty-Eight Euros,€)
Commodity Code 9022190000
CPC: 31 51 000
A Copy of the Commercial Invoice and AWB 886723464628 Label is attached.
Please let me know if you require any further information.
Kind Regards,

Sheila
Sheila Boyd | Admin Assistant | Hilger Crystals | W: +44-1843-231166, ext 124 | https://hilger.dynasil.com
Registered in England (03412024) at Unit R1, Westwood Estate, Margate, Kent, CT9 4JL

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: Information in this email message, including any attachments, is intended solely for the personal and 
confidential use of the recipient(s) named above. If you are not an intended recipient of this message, you are hereby notified that you have 
received this message in error and that any review, dissemination, distribution or copying of this message is strictly prohibited. If you received 
this message in error, please notify the sender immediately, delete the message and return any hard copy print-outs.
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